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Transport Malta

Transport Malta Civil Aviation Directorate

Airworthiness Inspectorate

Part-66 Category B. Examination Schedule (January-July 2022)

First Run Second Run
Module | Category Time Day Date Day Date

MO04 B1 Module 4 (13:00 - 13:25) Tue 24 May 2022
MO04 B2 Module 4 (10:30-11:20) Tue 24 May 2022
M14 B2 Module 14 (13:15 - 13:45) Tue 21 June 2022
M15 B1.1 Module 15 (10:30- 12:25) Tue 21 June 2022
MO01 B Module 1 (13:00-13:40) Tue 26 April 2022
MO02 B Module 2 (13:00 - 14:05) Tue 03 May 2022
MO03 B Module 3 (10:30-11:35) Tue 01 February 2022

M09 B Module 9A MCQ (13:00- 13:25) Tue 08 February 2022

M09 B Module 9A Essay (13:45 - 14:05) Tue 08 February 2022

M08 B Module 8 (13:00 - 13:25) Tue 15 February 2022 Tue 17 May 2022
M17 Bl Module 17A (14:00 - 14:25) Tue 15 February 2022 Tue 17 May 2022
M11 B1.1 Module 11A (13:15-16:10) Tue 22 February 2022 Tue 05 July 2022
M13 B2 Module 13 (09:00 - 12:45) Tue 22 February 2022 Tue 05 July 2022
MO05 Bl Module 5 (13:00 - 13:50) Tue Tue 31 May 2022
MO05 B2 Module 5 (10:30 - 12:00) Tue Tue 31 May 2022
M10 B Module 10 MCQ (13:00 - 13:50) Tue 08 March 2022 Mon 06 June 2022
M10 B Module 10 Essay (14:15 - 14:35) Tue 08 March 2022 Mon 06 June 2022
MO06 B1 Module 6 (10:30 - 12:00) Tue 14 June 2022
MO6 B2  |Module 6 (13:00- 14:15) Tue 14 June 2022
MO07 B1 Module 7A MCQ (09:00 - 10:40) Tue 22 March 2022 Tue 28 June 2022
MO07 Bl Module 7A Essay (11:00 - 11:40) Tue 22 March 2022 Tue 28 June 2022
MO07 B2 Module 7A MCQ (13:00 - 14:15) Tue 22 March 2022 Tue 28 June 2022
MO07 B2 Module 7A Essay (14:30- 15:10) Tue 28 June 2022

Notes:

1. Dates highlighted in Yellow are in synchronisation with module delivery at MCAST
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